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LIGHT-UP FIGURE UK
cA
USER MANUAL €

Battery
1 x CR2032

Power button
2 lighting modes available: First one has constant light, second is progressive
lightning. Press button until you get the wished mode.

Please note the following information to replace the battery:

1. Unscrew then remove the battery lid.
Remove the old battery and replace it with the new battery CR 2032.
Respect the polarity: (+) is at the lid side.

3. Reposition the lid and screw on.

Exhausted battery must be removed from the product.

Do not short-circuit the power supply.

Do not contact with water.

Keep away from heat source and fire.

Note: packing has to be kept since it contains important information.
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FIGURINE LUMINEUSE UK
cA
NOTICE D’UTILISATION C €

Pile
1 x CR2032

Bouton d'alimentation

@ 2 modes d'éclairage sont disponibles : Le premier est une lumiére constante,
le second est un éclairage progressif. Appuyez sur le bouton jusqu'a ce que
vous obteniez le mode souhaité.

Veuillez noter les informations suivantes pour remplacer la pile :

1. Dévissez puis retirez le couvercle de la pile.

2. Retirez la pile usagée et remplacez-la par la nouvelle pile CR 2032.
Respectez la polarité : (+) se trouve du cété du couvercle.

3. Repositionner le couvercle et le visser.

La pile usagée doit étre retirée du produit.

Ne pas court-circuiter I'alimentation électrique.

Ne pas mettre en contact avec de I'eau.

Tenir a I'écart des sources de chaleur et du feu.

Note : I'emballage doit étre conservé car il contient des informations importantes.
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FIGURITA LUMINOSA

INSTRUCCIONES DE USO

Bateria
1 x CR2032

@ 11 @ 8%

-
S
+

Botén de encendido
Dispone de 2 modos de iluminacion: el primero es luz constante, el segundo
es iluminacion progresiva. Pulse el boton hasta alcanzar el modo deseado.

Tenga en cuenta la siguiente informacion cuando sustituya la pila:
1. Desenrosque y retire la tapa de la bateria.
2. Retire la pila usada y sustituyala por la nueva pila CR 2032.
Observe la polaridad: (+) esta en el lado de la tapa.
3. Vuelva a colocar la tapa y atornillela.

La pila usada debe retirarse del producto.

No cortocircuite la fuente de alimentacién.

No permita que entre en contacto con el agua.

Manténgalo alejado de fuentes de calor y del fuego.

Nota: conserve el embalaje, ya que contiene informacion importante.
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FIGURINA LUMINOSO cA
FOGLIO DELLE ISTRUZIONI c E

Batteria
1 x CR2032

Pulsante di accensione
Sono disponibili 2 modalita di illuminazione: la prima € a luce costante, la

seconda € a luce progressiva. Premere il pulsante fino a raggiungere la
modalita desiderata.

Quando si sostituisce la batteria, tenere presente le seguenti informazioni:
1.  Svitare e rimuovere il coperchio della batteria.
2. Rimuovere la vecchia batteria e sostituirla con la nuova batteria CR 2032.
Osservare la polarita: (+) si trova sul lato del coperchio.
3. Riposizionare il coperchio e avvitarlo.

La batteria usata deve essere rimossa dal prodotto.

Non cortocircuitare I'alimentazione.

Non lasciare che il prodotto entri in contatto con I'acqua.

Tenere lontano da fonti di calore e dal fuoco.

Nota: I'imballaggio deve essere conservato perché contiene informazioni importanti.
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MIT LICHTEFFEKT UK
CcCA
MERKBLATT C€
Batterie
1 x CR2032 E
||

14+

Taste fur die Stromversorgung
Es stehen 2 Beleuchtungsmodi zur Verfligung: Der erste ist ein konstantes

Licht, der zweite ist eine stufenweise Beleuchtung. Driicken Sie die Taste, bis
der gewiinschte Modus eingestellt ist.

Bitte beachten Sie die folgenden Informationen zum Auswechseln der Batterie :

1. Schrauben Sie den Batteriedeckel ab und nehmen Sie ihn dann ab.

2. Nehmen Sie die alte Batterie heraus und ersetzen Sie sie durch die neue CR 2032-
Batterie.
Beachten Sie die Polaritat: (+) befindet sich auf der Seite des Deckels.

3. Setzen Sie den Deckel wieder auf und schrauben Sie ihn fest.

Die verbrauchte Batterie muss aus dem Produkt entfernt werden.

Die Stromversorgung nicht kurzschlieRen.

Nicht mit Wasser in Beriihrung bringen.

Von Warmequellen und Feuer fernhalten.

Hinweis: Die Verpackung sollte aufbewahrt werden, da sie wichtige Informationen enthalt.
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MET VERLICHTING UK

cA
INSTRUCTIE BLAD Ce€

Batterij
1 x CR2032

14+

Aan/uit-knop
Er zijn 2 verlichtingsmodi beschikbaar: de eerste is constant licht, de tweede
is progressieve verlichting. Druk op de knop tot je de gewenste modus bereikt.

Let op de volgende informatie bij het vervangen van de batterij:

1. Schroef het batterijklepje los en verwijder het.

2. Verwijder de oude batterij en vervang deze door de nieuwe CR 2032 batterij.
Let op de polariteit: (+) staat op de zijkant van het klepje.

3. Plaats het klepje terug en schroef het vast.

De gebruikte batterij moet uit het product worden verwijderd.

Sluit de voeding niet kort.

Niet in contact laten komen met water.

Verwijderd houden van warmtebronnen en vuur.

Opmerking: de verpakking moet worden bewaard omdat deze belangrijke informatie bevat.
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